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Ohio Survey Results

Q1. Do you have a favorable or
unfavorable opinion of John Kasich?

Favorable................45%
Unfavorable............ 37%
No Opinion............. 13%
Never heard of........... 2%
Unsure.................... 3%

Q2. Do you have a favorable or
unfavorable opinion of Ed FitzGerald?

Favorable................25%
Unfavorable............ 24%
No Opinion............. 32%
Never heard of......... 16%
Unsure.................... 3%

Q3. Do youapprove or disapprove
of the job John Kasich is doing as
Governor?

Approve.................49%
Disapprove.............. 35%
No Opinion............. 16%

Q4. Ifthe election for Governor
were being held today, would you vote
for Ed FitzGerald the Democrat
candidate of John Kasich, the
Republican candidate?

John Kasich................ 47%
Ed FitzGerald........... 39%
Some other candidate...4%
Undecided................ 10%

Q5. Whatis the highest level of
education that you have completed?

Some grade school............... 1%
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Some high school................. 3%
Graduated from high school...20%
Completed some college....... 22%

Graduated from college......... 28%

Completed some graduate or
professional school.......... 25%

Unsure or no opinion..............1%

Q6. Do you consider yourself to be
a Republican, a Democrat or
something else?

Republican............. 35%
Democrat................ 35%
Something else......... 30%
Refused................... 0%

Q7. For statistical purposes, are
you a man or a woman?

Q8. Which of the following age
groups applies to you?

18-34...ciiiiin 11%
35-44. . 14%
45-54. 21%
55-64.... 24%
65+ 30%

Q9. Whatis your race?

White..........coviiiieennn.86%
Black or African American....7%
Hispanic or Latino............... 2%
Another ethnic group............ 5%
Refused......cccovviiiiiiinnnn. 0%
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